
Sl.No Name of the Club Faculty In-charge Extn.No Faculty mail ID

1 Nature  Club Dr  Maya Mahajan 5613 m_maya@cb.amrita.edu

Dr   Upadyayula K V Sarma 5056 ukv_sarma@cb.amrita.edu  

Mr  Vijay Narayanan 5514 n_vijay@cb.amrita.edu

3 Srishti Literary Club Mrs  Ambika P 5632 p_ambika@cb.amrita.edu

Dr  Vijaya Chandra kala K.R.M 5752 krm_vijaya@cb.amrita.edu   

Dr  Dhanya  Sathyan 5585 s_dhanya@cb.amrita.edu  

5
Amrita  Photography -

Photography Club
Mr  Binoy V S 5856 vs_binoy@cb.amrita.edu

6
Amrita Talkies - Movie  

Club
Ms  Aswathi K B  5854 kb_aswathi@cb.amrita.edu

7  Kalakriti -  Art Club Dr Lekshmi R R 5758 rr_lekshmi@cb.amrita.edu

8
Toastmaster  Leadership 

Club
Mr  Ritwik M 5793 m_ritwik@cb.amrita.edu

Dr  Janci Rani P R 5055 b_janci@cb.amrita.edu 

Dr  Tharani Devi N 5055 n_tharanidevi@cb.amrita.edu

Dr  Murali Rangarajan 5553 r_murali@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. Ch. Raghavachari 5703 c_raghavachari@cb.amrita.edu

11 Team  Media Club Dr  Prashant R Nair 5120 prashant@amrita.edu

12
TEDx   Amritavishwa 

vidyapeetham-Speech
Dr  Prashant R Nair 5120 prashant@amrita.edu

13
Intel - IoT Club- Project 

based training sessions.
Dr.Anbazhagan M 5705 m_anbazhagan@cb.amrita.edu

14
Student Energy Amrita - 

Green Energy  
Dr  Nikhil Raj P P 5557 pp_nikhilraj@cb.amrita.edu

15
Nivesh-Financial Literary 

Club
Dr.S.Adarsh 5733 s_adarsh@cb.amrita.edu

16
SPICMACAY - Promotion 

of Indian Culture
Mr  Pushparajan M 5522 m_pushparajan@cb.amrita.edu

17
 The Elite Club - Creating 

the best Start-up culture
Mr Anu G kumar 5764 gk_anu@cb.amrita.edu

18
Arya - Awerness of the self 

and the world around us
Mr. M Pramod Kumar 5056 m_pramod@cb.amrita.edu

19
MUN - Public Speaking  

Club
Mr  Ritwik M 5793 m_ritwik@cb.amrita.edu

20 N S S  -  Social Service Dr  Venkataraman D 5787 d_venkat@cb.amrita.edu

21
Sahaya -Social Outreach 

Club
Dr Thilagavathy P 5622 p_thilagavathy@cb.amrita.edu

10
Nadam  Classical Music 

Club

4 Natyasudha - Dance Club
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2 Raagasudha -Music  Club

9

Cookery 

Club(NUTRITION 

SUSTENANCE FORUM)
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